



SEPTEMBER 7, 2024

Wofford College



Thank you for supporting Hope Center for Children's first Family Fun 5K! Your sponsorship will help to ensure Hope Center for Children is here to protect children and families in our community.

Please fill out the information below and indicate your sponsorship level.

	Sneaker Sponsor (\$5,000)
	ogo placement "Presented by {logo}" on all marketing materials, featured sponsor thank you on
social med	lia, plus all below.
Mile Mar	ker Sponsor (\$3,000)
Logo featu	red on mile marker signs, plus all below.
Stride Si	oonsor (\$1,000)
Logo inclu	ded on print and digital marketing, logo on HCFC website and event app, acknowledgement in newsletter.
	☐ I would like to be invoiced to be paid by August 30, 2024.
Contact Name:	- <u></u>
Company:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip	
Email	Phone

Please send your high resolution logo to brandi@hopecfc.org as soon as possible for event marketing.

Please return this form to:

Brandi Hamrick Hope Center for Children P.O. Box 1731 Spartanburg, SC 29304



Hope Center for Children's mission is building stable, healthy families and providing children a safe place from abuse and neglect.